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No. of Sheep on

April30,
1903.

April 30,
1904.

Otamatea County—continued.
Cliff, G. K., Paparoa
Cliff, J. R., Paparoa
Coates, Edward, Matakohe
Coates, Thomas, Oraki, Kaiwako P.O.
Colbeck Brothers, Pukehina, Whakapirau ..
l.'olbeck, Arthur, Te Reinga, Whakapirau
Cross, James, Bellfield, Paparoa
Cullen, James E., Maungaturoto
Curtis, J., Kaiwaka
Davies, Charles, Maungaturoto
Davis, Wm., Paparoa
Dodd, P. A., Glen Allan, Maungaturoto
Dodds, Alexander, Paparoa
Dodds, John, Paparoa
Dreadon, Alfred (c/o Eaves and Aiken),

Tokatoka
Dreadon, Charles, Rehia, Tokatoka
Eberhardt, Edward, Matakohe
Fenwick, E. A., Paparoa
Fenwick, M. J., Paparoa
Finlayson, Alexander, Maungaturoto
Finlayson Brothers, Rehia
Finlayson, John, Rehia
Flower, Bros., Maungaturoto
Ford, E., Maungaturoto
Ford, C. E., Maungaturoto
Gallie, G. and C, Matakohe
Gibbs, F. W., Paparoa
Gibson, P. H., Maramarua, Whakapirau ...
Gibson, Thomas, Armside, Mareretu
Gill, F. F., Maungaturoto
Goodall, F., Paparoa
Goodall, Ernest, Paparoa
Hames, Josiah,Bethany Farm, Paparoa
Hames, O. O, Paparoa
Hames, Rowland, Paparoa
Hamilton, John, Islington, Matakohe
Hardie, Joseph, Matakohe
Hargreaves, Ernest, Batley
Hargreaves, Vivian, Wharehine
Harvey, Andrew, Paparoa
Harvey, N., Paparoa
Hastie, James, Kaiwaka ....
Hemphill, F. andF., Rowsell's
Henry, John, Paparoa
Heslop, G. W.. Mareretu
Hill, H. C, Oakley, Maungaturoto
Hill, R. G„ Kaiwaka
Huband, W. E., Lyndwood, Maungaturoto...
Huband, T. A., ABton F'arm, Rowsell's
Hudspith, W. and A., Mareretu, Paparoa ...
Hullah, George, Mareretu
Katene Wereta, Port Albert
Keay, John, Waikiekie
King, G. L., Taheke, Batley
Kirk, J. T., Ararua
Kirk, R. H., Matakohe
Kirk, W. H., Maungaturoto
Le Noel, Christie John, Matakohe
Leslie, A. J., Kaiwaka
Leslie, William, Kaiwaka
Litldle, .Tallies, Hukatere, Pahi
Lindqiist A., Paparoa
Linnell George John, Kaiwaka
Linnell, G. F , Kaiwaka
Linton, J. G., Lindum Grange, Batley
Littin. 0. and W., Kaiwaka
Litherland, Thomas E., Paparoa
Manukau, George(Maori), Whakapirau
Martin, A. A., Paparoa
Martin Bros., Matakohe
Martin, J. C, Matakohe
Masefield, John, Pahi
Masefield, William, Batley
Massey, Anthony, Maungaturoto
Massey and Rogers, Maungaturoto
Masson, James, Paparoa
McHardy Bros., Rowsell's
Metcalfe, J. M., Matakohe
Meyer, A. A., Paparoa
Milne, James, Whakapirau
Morris, James, Ferndale, Ararua
Morrow, W., Rowsell's

728
378

1736
1338
520
856

29
95

162
225

60
373
82

266
20

320
77

606

200
1000
272
300

2500
500
300
160

1160
261
784
682
250
135
198
374
36

220
170
600
100
130
170
2C0

52
193
170
252
285
500
271
126
112
132
563

9
8

94
90
25

131
227
66

127
3000

708
12

253
100
184
369

88
390
200

90
396
118
390
180
21
85
35

195

300
384

1600
1280
Nil
807

42
Nil
Nil

150
80

250
82

143
56

464
31

173
252

1700
1058
655
294

Nil
Nil

263
Nil
Nil

192
686
759

90
39

168
337

Nil
196
114
495
100

Nil
200
Nil

71
151

Nil
323
187
400
221
121
80

Nil
247

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

16
72

108
2800
748
Nil

178
Nil
142
30

Nil
294
477
100
300

99
504

40
26
22
54

200

No. of Sheepon

April 30, April30,
1903. 1904.

Otamatea County—continued.
Mould, F., Rowsell's
Mould, John, Maungaturoto
New, G., jun., Pahi
Nutsford, H. C, Paparoa
Nutsford, Thomas V.,Kikowiti Farm, Paparoa
Nutsford, G. F. E., Paparoa
Ovens, George, Matakohe
Ovens, Joseph, Matakohe
Paige, R. L., Warleigh, Whakapirau
Palmer, A. M., Tatton Park Farm, Paparoa
Prince, Samuel, Kaiwaka
Pura Ani, Port Albert
Q.uaife, R. &., Paparoa
Quinn, John, Mareretu, Paparoa
Rathbone, S. C, Whakapirau
Reihana Kena, Puriri Point, Whakapirau ..
Rintoul, Andrew, The Hermitage, Huarau ...
Ross, William, Kaiwaka
Sarah, Mrs. Margaret, Hakaru
Simich, Charles, per private bag, Batley
Simpkins, W., Linton Grove, Rehia
Skelton, George, Summer Hill,Paparoa
Smith, Richard and G., Matakohe
Snelling, O. B., Maungaturoto
Snelling, D. O, Maungaturoto
Snelling, W. H., Maungaturoto
Spick, G. T., Paparoa
Stevens, Sidney, Totara Farm, Paparoa
Stevens, W. II., Paparoa
Stewart, Angus, Kaiwaka
Stewart, Malcolm, Kaiwaka
Stoney and Martin, Whakapirau
Taylor, Samuel, Maungaturoto
Taylor, W. J., Maungaturoto
Thompson, W. O., Rehia
Tibbits, Ernest, Paparoa
Tibbits, G., Stickbrook, Paparoa
Trewin, J., Whakapirau
Trounson, J. H., jun., Paparoa
Turner Bros., Wairere, Paparoa
Turner, Robert, Mareretu P.O.
Walker, John, Rowsell's
Weber, F., Pahi
Weber, F., Matakohe
Webster, Mrs. Mary, Kaiwaka
White, R., Wharehine
Whitehouse, E. C, Matakohe
Wilson, C. A., The Look-out, Paparoa
Wilson T. and R., Arcadia, Paparoa
Worthington, H., Maungaturoto
Worthington, Moses, Paparoa
Yates and Whalen, Te Arai . ...
Young, K. B., The Grange, Kaiwaka

530
20

173
190
298
272
472

16
187
95
92
80
40

280
61
20

300
180
82
66
96

270
295
550
600
917
197
156
152
455
487
226

30
81

550
20

145
94

198
46

400
16

132
80
87
40
50

133
30

Nil
253
360

50
20
60

332
81

680
690
500
192
95
96

478
492
Nil

40
82
39
86
90

686
261

66
92

100
Nil
245
Nil

144
71

991
970
419
280

21
26

85
89

800
188
85

120
97

245

25
94
90

1000
962
389
220

30
354

HOBSON COUNTY
(In Marsden Subdivision).

Andrew, A., Marybank, Te Kopuru
Atkinson, T. R., Sandown, Mititai
Bradley, F., Enderley, Mititai
Brown, William John, Dargaville
Clark, Harriet, Tatarariki
Clarke, J. L., Maungakaramea
Cottle, H. G., Scarrott's
Dennin, John, Dargaville
Dodd, Samuel, Mititai
Downs Bros., Tokatoka, Rehia
Downey, M. N., Aranga
Dreadon, G., sen., Pencarrow, Mititai
Hamlyn, Thomas, Mount Pleasant, Mititai ...
Harding, A., Mangawhare
Harding, A. E., Aroa, Mangawhare
Harding, Edwin, Dargaville
Harding, Maurice, Hore Hore, Aratapu
Hemi Parata, Pouto
Hori Wetini, Matakohe
Hoyle, R., Mititai
Johnsen, E., Mititai
Kawhi, P. Kena, and Co., Pouto
Kemp Bros., Pouto
Keer, R. P., Pencarrowe, Mititai
Etching, L. O, Mititai

46,364 36,918

250
53
74

294
50
36

505
148
58

180
10

300
42

2436
809

1965
2200

700
100
411
175
440
100

270
25
54

407
42
39

605
Nil

47
182

8
Nil

72
2232

543
1718
1875
220
Nil
395

60
180
150
297

Nil50
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